R.T.M.N.U. EXAMINATION WINTER 2022 (COLLEGE LEVEL)
B.Com. 3" SEMESTER SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2022

TIME TABLE

TIME :- 9.30am to 12.30 pm.
NOTE :-This Time Table is applicable for failure Students of Winter 2022

Day Date Subject
-Munda_v 12/06/2023 Compulsory English
Tuesday 13/06/2023 Financial Accounting -1]
Wednesduy | 14062023  Business Communication & Management
Thursday | 15/06/2023 | Business Law
Friday 161062023 | Monetary Economics - |
| Saturday 1 7/06/2023 Other Compulsory Languages:-
| Suppl. English' Marathi / Hindi / Urdy ¢ Sanskrit
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R.T.M.N.U. EXAMINATION WINTER 2022 (COLLEGE LEVEL)

B.A. 3"

MESTER, SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION OF WINTER 2022

TIME TABLE

TIME :- 09.30 am 1o 12.30 pm
NOTE - This Time Table is applicable for failure Students of Wineer 2022

Day Date Subject Time
Saturday | 20/05/2023 Philosophy 93010 12.30 |
Tuesday | 06/06/2023 | Compulsory English 9.30 10 12.30
‘Wednesday | 07/06/2023 | Classical Literature :- Sanskrit Litt | 9.30 to 1230 |
Thursday | 08/06/2023 [Modern Literature - Marathi/ | 630 to 12.30 |
1 : Hindi / Urdy )
Friday 09/06/2023 | History (93010 12,30
Saturday | 10/06/2023 | Economics 9.30 to 12.30
_Hfrnday 12/06/2023 | Home Economics (General Home 93010 11.30

Science)
Tuesday 1 13/06/2023 | Geography 930 to 11.30
Wednesday | 14/062023 | Marathi / Hindi / Suppl, English ([ 930t 12,30
Urdu / Sanskrit
Thursday | 15/06/2023 | Political Science 93010 12.30
Friday 16/06/2023 | English Literature 930 to 12.30
Saturday | 17/06/2023 Sociology 9.30 to 12,30
Monday 19/06/2023 | Psyehology 930 to 11.30
[ Tuesday | 300672023 | Music 9.30 0 11.30
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